
 

Meet at Play Create Studio
Age Cost Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Pottery Painting 1+ £10 10.00am 10.00am 
14.00pm

10.00am 
14.00pm

10.00am 
14.00pm 10.00am 14.00pm

Slime Workshop 5+ £10.50 11.00am 
15.00pm

11.00am 
15.00pm

11.00am 
15.00pm

11.00am 
15.00pm 11.00am 11.00am 

15.00pm

Tie Dye Madness 5+ £10 12.00pm 
16.00pm

12.00pm 
16.00pm

12.00pm 
16.00pm

12.00pm 
16.00pm 12.00pm 12.00pm

Glitter Globes 5 13.00pm 13.00pm 13.00pm

Please note all Arts and Crafts activities will now take place in our Play Create Studio.  
This is is situated within The Forest Hub in between the Holiday Home Sales office and the Cycle Hire Centre 

Should you get stuck finding our new location please feel free to speak to any team member who will happily point you in the right direction!

Meet at the Farmhouse Arena 
Sensible, closed-toe footwear required

Age Cost Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Mini 
Archery 3-7 £9 10.00am 10.00am 10.00am 10.00am 10.00am 10.00am

Target Archery 
8+ with participating adult  
(must also have a ticket) 

Sensible, closed-toe footwear required

8+ £15.50
14.30pm 
15.15pm

14.30pm 
15.15pm

14.30pm 
15.15pm

14.30pm 
15.15pm

10.30am 
11.15am

Axe Throwing 16+ £15 16.45pm 16.45pm 15.00pm

Nerf Challenge 5+ £10.50 10.35am 10.35am 10.35am 10.35am

Gel Masters 8+ £14 11.10am 11.10am

Laser Tag 11.10am 11.10am 11.10am 11.10am

Mini Land Rovers 3-7 £15
14.00pm 14.25pm 
14.50pm 15.15pm  

15.40pm

Family Archery 
6-7 years must have participating 

adult also booked on. 
Sensible, closed-toe footwear required

6+ £15.50
10.30am 
11.15am 
12.00pm

10.30am 
11.15am 
12.00pm

10.30am 
11.15am 
12.00pm

10.30am 
11.15am 
12.00pm

10.30am 
11.15am

Age Cost Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Alpaca Walks (30 mins) 

Meet at the Alpaca Pen                                       
by the shopAll participants must wear 

closed toed shoes in order to 
participate.

All

£25 per 
alpaca               
(up to 4 
people 

per 
alpaca) 

10.00am, 10.35am, 11.10am, 13.30pm, 14.05pm, 14.40pm, (Fri, Sat, sun, Mon, Tues, Wed,) 
15.30pm, 16.05pm, 16.40pm (Sat only)

Superhero Academy 

Turn yourself into your very own 
superhero!

14.00pm

Fairy Academy 

Become a magical fairy and 
14.00pm

**Please check your booking for confirmation of where to meet for the activity.  
Any queries, please see either the Leisure Reception who will be able to assist in plenty of time before your activity. 
Please arrive at the correct venue between 5-10 minutes before your activity is due to begin.  
Activities are sold per person unless otherwise stated, and all under 18s must have one adult present throughout. 
All Activities may be subject to change. 
For more info visit awayresorts.co.uk/activities or search Away Resorts Park Guide in your app store

Friday 3rd May - Thursday 9th May
Please Note: All activities must be booked in advance - the cutoff time is 15 minutes prior to session start time.                                         

Scan the QR code to book your indoor 
swimming sessions and activities

Activities this week

http://awayresorts.co.uk/activities




















Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Bear in the Woods  
from 6pm 

Join us as we head into the woods with Bear, Lucy and Scratch and join your entertainments host for a mix of  
Sing along songs, storytime adventures, Star Searching and MORE! 

Join your House Host for games, 
party dances and more!

From 7.30pm 

Higher or 
Lower! 

Join your 
Entertainment 

team in our 
version of the 

classic “Play Your 
Cards Right’ to win 

some prizes! 

Scattergories 

Join your 
Entertainment 

team for some quiz 
based fun! 

Followed by 

ALL REQUEST 
DISCO! 

You decide the 
music as we head 
into the evening!

From 7.30pm 

Higher or 
Lower! 

Join your 
Entertainment team 
in our version of the 

classic “Play Your 
Cards Right’ to win 

some prizes 

Majority 
Rules! 

 

Join us for the 
gameshow where 

YOU decide the 
answers for your 
chance to win a 
bottle of wine! 

Followed by 

 

Take to the mic and 
sing your favourite 

tunes!

From 7.30pm 

Boombox 
Bingo! 

 

Get all the family 
involved in our 
musical bingo 
game and win 

yourselves some 
prizes! 

Escape From 
Mystic Manor 

Returning for 2024- 
our virtual escape 
room experience! 

Put your skills to the 
test as you work to 

escape a house tour 
that takes a turn! 

Followed by 

ALL REQUEST 
DISCO! 

You decide the 
music as we head 
into the evening!

From 8.30pm 

Lets Party 
Bingo! 

 

If you like playing 
bingo and having 

a boogie, then 
you’ll love this 

Free to play and 
everyone can join 

in! 

Followed by 

 

Take to the mic and 
sing your favourite 

tunes!

From 8.30pm 

Holiday 
House Party! 

  
Join your 

Entertainment team 
for an interactive 
game show and 

your chance to win 
some prizes! 

STEVE 
ARNOLD! 

Prepare to be 
amazed by the 

skilled and 
sensational Steve 

Arnold! 

Followed by 

From 7.30pm 

 
Join your 

Entertainment team 
for an interactive 
game show to try 

and win some 
prizes 

Quiz Whizz 

 

Join your 
Entertainment team 

for an interactive 
Quiz to try and be 

the most 
knowledgable and 

bag yourself a prize! 

Followed by 

ALL REQUEST 
DISCO! 

You decide the 
music as we head 
into the evening!

From 7.30pm 

Boombox 
Bingo! 

 

Get all the family 
involved in our 
musical bingo 
game and win 

yourselves some 
prizes! 

At the Races 

Join your 
entertainment team 

for a night at the 
races! 

(Please note: once 
the first race has 

begun, no late 
starters can join) 

Followed by 

ALL REQUEST 
DISCO! 

You decide the 
music as we head 
into the evening!

Entertainment this week
Friday 3rd May - Thursday 9th May 2024

Join your entertainment team in The Woodside Suite for an evening of entertainment 
suitable for all ages, 
Please note: seating in The Woodside Suite is first come first served!

*Outdoor cinema is a weather permitting event. Approximate run time for movie is 105 minutes


