



Please Note: All activities must be booked in advance - the cutoff time is 15 minutes prior to session start time.

Me	Arts & Crafts et at Play Create Studio	Age	Cost	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
which	Pottery Painting	1+	£10	10.00am	10.00am 14.00pm	10.00am 14.00pm	10.00am 14.00pm	10.00am	14.00pm	
	Slime Workshop	5+	£10.50	11.00am 15.00pm	11.00am 15.00pm	11.00am 15.00pm	11.00am 15.00pm	11.00am	11.00am 15.00pm	
	Tie Dye Madness	5+	£10	12.00pm 16.00pm	12.00pm 16.00pm	12.00pm 16.00pm	12.00pm 16.00pm	12.00pm	12.00pm	
	Glitter Globes	5			13.00pm	13.00pm			13.00pm	

Please note all Arts and Crafts activities will now take place in our Play Create Studio.

This is is situated within The Forest Hub in between the Holiday Home Sales office and the Cycle Hire Centre

Should you get stuck finding our new location please feel free to speak to any team member who will happily point you in the right direction!

Meet at the Farmhouse Arena Sensible, closed-toe footwear required	Age	Cost	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
Mini Archery	3-7	£9	10.00am	10.00am	10.00am	10.00am	10.00am	10.00am	
Target Archery 8+ with participating adult (must also have a ticket) Sensible, closed-toe footwear required	8+	£15.50	14.30pm 15.15pm	14.30pm 15.15pm	14.30pm 15.15pm	14.30pm 15.15pm		10.30am 11.15am	
Axe Throwing	16+	£15		16.45pm	16.45pm	15.00pm			
Nerf Challenge	5+	£10.50	10.35am	10.35am	10.35am	10.35am			
Gel Masters	8+	£14		11.10am	11.10am				
Laser Tag			11.10am	11.10am	11.10am	11.10am			
Mini Land Rovers	3-7	£15	14.00pm 14.25pm 14.50pm 15.15pm 15.40pm						
Family Archery 6-7 years must have participating adult also booked on. Sensible, closed-toe footwear required	6+	£15.50	10.30am 11.15am 12.00pm	10.30am 11.15am 12.00pm	10.30am 11.15am 12.00pm	10.30am 11.15am 12.00pm	10.30am 11.15am		
(7) Experience	Age	Cost	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
Alpaca Walks (30 mins) Meet at the Alpaca Pen by the shopAll participants must wear closed toed shoes in order to participate.	All	£25 per alpaca (up to 4 people per alpaca)	10.00am, 10.35am, 11.10am, 13.30pm, 14.05pm, 14.40pm, (Fri, Sat, sun, Mon, Tues, Wed,) 15.30pm, 16.05pm, 16.40pm (Sat only)						
Superhero Academy Turn yourself into your very own superhero!				14.00pm					
Fairy Academy Become a magical fairy and					14.00pm				

^{**}Please check your booking for confirmation of where to meet for the activity.

For more info visit awayresorts.co.uk/activities or search Away Resorts Park Guide in your app store



Any queries, please see either the Leisure Reception who will be able to assist in plenty of time before your activity.

Please arrive at the correct venue between 5-10 minutes before your activity is due to begin.

Activities are sold per person unless otherwise stated, and all under 18s must have one adult present throughout. All Activities may be subject to change.

Entertainment this week

Friday 3rd May - Thursday 9th May 2024

Join your entertainment team in The Woodside Suite for an evening of entertainment suitable for all ages,

Please note: seating in The Woodside Suite is first come first served!





Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday



Bear in the Woods from 6pm



Join us as we head into the woods with Bear, Lucy and Scratch and join your entertainments host for a mix of Sing along songs, storytime adventures, Star Searching and MORE!



Join your House Host for games, party dances and more!

From 8.30pm

Lets Party Bingo!



If you like playing bingo and having a boogie, then you'll love this Free to play and everyone can join

Followed by



Take to the mic and sing your favourite tunes!

From 8.30pm

Holiday House Party!



Join your
Entertainment team
for an interactive
game show and
your chance to win
some prizes!

STEVE ARNOLD!



Prepare to be amazed by the skilled and sensational Steve Arnold!

Followed by



From 7.30pm



Join your
Entertainment team
for an interactive
game show to try
and win some
prizes

Quiz Whizz



Join your
Entertainment team
for an interactive
Quiz to try and be
the most
knowledgable and
bag yourself a prize

Followed by

ALL REQUEST DISCO!

You decide the music as we head into the evening!

From 7.30pm

Higher or Lower!



Join your Entertainment team in our version of the classic "Play Your Cards Right' to win some prizes!

Scattergories



Join your Entertainment team for some quiz based fun! Followed by

ALL REQUEST DISCO!

You decide the music as we head into the evening!

From 7.30pm

Boombox Bingo!



Get all the family involved in our musical bingo game and win yourselves some prizes!

Escape From Mystic Manor



Returning for 2024our virtual escape room experience! Put your skills to the test as you work to escape a house tour that takes a turn!

Followed by

ALL REQUEST DISCO!

You decide the music as we head into the evening!

From 7.30pm

Higher or Lower!



Join your Entertainment team in our version of the classie "Play Your Cards Right" to win some prizes

Majority Rules!



Join us for the gameshow where YOU decide the answers for your chance to win a bottle of wine!

Followed by



Take to the mic and sing your favourite tunes! From 7.30pm

Boombox Bingo!



Get all the family involved in our musical bingo game and win yourselves some prizes!

At the Races



Join your entertainment team for a night at the races! (Please note: once the first race has begun, no late starters can join)

Followed by

ALL REQUEST DISCO!

You decide the music as we head into the evening!



OUTDOOR
CINEMA

LIGHTYEAR

FRIDAY MAY 3RD 9PM

FOREST HUB

